RESULTATS POULES FINALES U13

RESULTATS CHAMPIONS

Groupe 2
Terrain F Oriance

Groupe 3
Terrain E Super U

Groupe 1
Terrain F Oriance

résultats résultats

équipe

équipe

équipe

équipe

équipe

équipe

PLABENNEC

NANTES

ST BRIEUC

GUINGAMP

1

PORT PORTUGAL

LORIENT

0

LAVAL

AS CANNES

BRASOV

REDON

ANGERS

ST BREST

PLABENNEC

AS CANNES

ST BRIEUC

REDON

PORT PORTUGAL

ST BREST

LAVAL

NANTES

BRASOV

GUINGAMP

ANGERS

LORIENT

PLABENNEC

LAVAL

ST BRIEUC

BRASOV

PORT PORTUGAL

ANGERS

NANTES

AS CANNES

GUINGAMP

REDON

0
3
0
1
0

0
2
0
0
0
0

LORIENT

ST BREST

0
0
0
1
0

RESULTATS CHALLENGE DE L'ESPOIR

Groupe 1

Terrain H La Villa

Groupe 2
Terrain H La Villa

Groupe 3

Terrain G Pochart

équipe

équipe

résultats

équipe

équipe

résultats

équipe

équipe

résultats

RC PARIS

VANNES

MORLAIX

BRASIL SUL

PLOUZANE

4 CLOCHERS

PLOUGASTEL

GDR 2

LESNEVEN

GDR 1

AS BREST

GUILERS

RC PARIS

GDR 2

MORLAIX

GDR 1

PLOUZANE

GUILERS

PLOUGASTEL

VANNES

LESNEVEN

BRASIL SUL

AS BREST

4 CLOCHERS

RC PARIS

PLOUGASTEL

MORLAIX

LESNEVEN

PLOUZANE

AS BREST

VANNES

GDR 2

1
0
0
2
0
0

BRASIL SUL

GDR 1

1
1
0
1
0
0

4 CLOCHERS

GUILERS

0
0
0
0
0
0




